

<b>QUBIC 2371000</b>			
<b>POS NO.</b>	<b>SPARE PART DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>PCS.</b>	<b>PRODUCT NO.</b>
1	CARTRIDGE ROSETTE	1	2365.22
2	OR 44.2x3	1	9903.273
3	DECORATIVE SLEEVE	1	2365.12
4	CAP M37x1.5	1	2043.25
5	SCREW M3x5	3	9903.007
6	LEVER BODY LM38W	1	2371.34
7	SCREW M4x4 + PLUG	1	9903.028+2347.26
8	LEVER ARM	1	2347.43
9	SCREW M4x10	2	9903.367
10	SPOUT ROSETTE	1	2365.20
11	NOZZLE F12.5	1	2371.36
12	SPOUT	1	2371.20
13	SCREW M4x5	2	9903.273
14	SCREW M3x4	1	9902.015
15	AERATOR	1	2351.79